®
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Zero and span controls provide easy calibration checks and shorter
installation time to get device running and monitoring
• Tamper-proof	button	configuration	prevents	accidental	setting	changes
• Quick response to pressure changes means no delay in signaling and
alerting to critical situations
• Easy to read LCD display provides immediate local alerts allowing

®
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
DM - Differential pressure transmitter
GAGE BACKGROUND COLOR
20 -	Black
21 - Light grey RANGE
01 - 0 to 0.1 in w.c.
02 - 0 to 0.25 in w.c.
03 - 0 to 0.5 in w.c.
04 - 0 to 1 in w.c.
05 - 0 to 2 in w.c.
06 - 0 to 3 in w.c.
07 - 0 to 5 in w.c.
12 - 0.25 to 0 to 0.25 in w.c.
13 - 0.5 to 0 to 0.5 in w.c.
19 - 0.05 to 0 to 0.20 in w.c.
OPTIONS
AT - Aluminum tag
LCD - LCD display
FC -	Factory	calibration	certificate
NIST -	NIST	traceable	calibration	certificate
DM -X -X -X
Use	the	bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-300
A-464
A-320-A
A-489
SCD-PS
A-299
A-302F-A
Flat	aluminum	bracket	for	flush	mounting	Magnehelic®	gage.	6.8˝	x	6.0˝	x	.1˝,	.35	lb
Flush	mount	kit	for	Magnehelic® gage
Enclosure	for	Series	2000	Magnehelic®	Gages,	DM-2000	Differential	Pressure	Transmitter,	4-9/16˝	(115.89	mm)
4˝	303	SS	straight	static	pressure	tip	with	flange
100 to 240 VAC/VDC to 24 VDC power supply
Mounting	bracket	flush	mount	Magnehelic®	gage	in	bracket.	Bracket	is	then	surface	mounted.	Steel	with	gray	hammertone	epoxy	finish.
6.3˝	x	7.7˝	x	4.0˝,	1.30	lb
Mounting	bracket	flush	mount	Magnehelic®	gage	in	bracket.	Bracket	is	then	surface	mounted.	Steel	with	gray	hammertone	epoxy	finish.
6.3˝	x	7.7˝	x	4.0˝,	1.30	lb
2-Wire Connections
HIGH PRESSURE PORT
1-1/4
[31.75]
7/16
[11.11]
17/32
[13.50]
1-11/16
[42.86]
5/32
[3.97]
ø4-3/4
[120.65]
LOW PRESSURE PORT
RECEIVER
SERIES
DM-2000
PRESSURE
TRANSMITTER
1
2 POWER
SUPPLY
10-35 VDC
mA
www.mod-tronic.com | sales@mod-tronic.com | 1-800-794-5883